Championnat du Monde
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FFSA/ Fondation
KF ET KFJ
KARTING Trophée international Handikart PSA PEUGEOT CITROEN
Super Coupe Historique C.L.LK/FLA

Trophée international Handikart Document 8
Qualifying Heat 1 (QH1)
Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Results

Rnk No. Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points

1 214 NICOLLE Alain B sodi/ rotax 13 53325 0

2 21 ZEFIRINI Claude W B ronv/Rotax 13 0.536 0.536 53478 2

3 11 WING Jonathan P | Zanardi / Rotax 13 1.618 1.082 53.471 3

4 4 RODRIGUEZ Melwynn B sodi/ rotex 13 3.153 1535 53477 4

5 5  THIBAL Benoit B Aoharotax 13 4.881 1.728 5333 5

6 88 MALLE Stéphane B cre/rotax 13 6.527 1.646 53648 6

7 8 RIBOTFranck N ronv/rotax 13 8.594 2.067 53570 7

8 17 BORGETTO Marc B Arrer/rotax 13 14.773 6.179 53.501 8

9 2 TURKAWAKA Adrien B rony/rotax 13 15.236 0.463 53.804 9

10 9 ADIAL Yorick B rony/rotax 13 16.203 0.967 53598 10

11 14  CHAN TSIN Vianney B cosmic/rotax 13 18.551 2.348 54.399 11

12 7 MENEUR Gilbert N ronv/Rotax 13 18.694 0.143 54355 12

13 85 DUBOIS Fabrice P B sodi/swiss Auto 13 27.618 8.924 55.138 13

14 18 MEGARI Omar W | sodi/ Rotax 13 41.017 13399 55.744 14

15 6 PLANQUE Jean-Claude | B ocone/rotax 13 52.639 11.622 56777 15

Leaders : No.214 NICOLLE Alain (1-13)
Start Time : 19/09 - 18:32:14 Best Lap: No.214 NICOLLE Alain 53.325 81,89 Kph
Weather : Slightly cloudy Air : 22°C Track : Dry
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